
ARZK/RSS/pgso-jvp 

1 

 

 

 

  

  

 

Republic of the Philippines 

Province of South Cotabato 
COMMITTEE ON DISPOSAL 

Koronadal City, South Cotabato 
 

                    Date:   January 14, 2025 

 

 

NOTICE OF AUCTION SALE 
PROPERTY PLAN AND EQUIPMENT 

 

NOAS #: 25-002 

 

 Notice is hereby made that a Public Re-Auction Sale will be conducted for the following articles in the 
Office of the Provincial General Services Officer, Koronadal City, South Cotabato. Please submit your price 
quotation duly signed by you or your representative not later than 09:00 AM on January 22, 2025, which is the 
deadline for the dropping of BIDS. All BIDS will be opened at exactly 10:00 AM on January 22, 2025. 
 

ITEM QTY UNIT DESCRIPTION IIRUP No. 
APPRAISED 

VALUE 
PRICE 

QUOTATION 
       

   
Note: All items are “As is Where Is” condition 

basis 
   

    24-017   
       

1 1 Unit Service Vehicle, Isuzu Elf, Single Tire with Grills 2 P43,600.00/unit  
   Chasis No. NKR58-E7167022 CR 53640720    
   Engine No. 4BE1-137672    
   Plate No. SEZ 905    
   Plate No. SF-2676    
   Taken from SCRDC    
       

2 1 Unit Honda XRM 125CC 3 P12,253.16/unit  
   Engine No: XRM 150E049680    
   Chasis No. XRM XRM15049678    
   Plate No. SG 3076    
   Taken from PGO-INSPECTORATE    
       
       

3 1 Unit Motorcycle XR 200L 4 P10,669.39/unit  
   Chasis No. KCN05001996    
   Engine No. KCN05E001996    
   Color: Red    
   Plate No. SF-2676    
   Taken from PGO-BAU    
       
    24-019   

4 1 Unit Honda XRM 125 4 Stroke 2 P12,805.26/unit  
   Chasis No. XRM 8028493    
   Engine No. XRM 8E28411    
   Plate No. SL 8385    
   Taken from PVET    
    24-021   

       

       



ARZK/RSS/pgso-jvp 

 

5 1 Unit Service Vehicle, Year: 2020, Brand: Isuzu 1 P20,052.63/unit  

   
Model: D-Max 4x2 MT LT, Country of Origin: 
Japan 

   

   Chasis No. MPATFR87JMT000719    
   Engine No. RZ4EVX7360    
   Color: Splash White    
   CS: D2F719    
   Taken from PGO-STAFF    
       

6 1 Unit Dental Vehicle, Mobile, Brand & Model: JINGMA 
Motor 

2 P409,831.58/unit 
 

   Engine No. 15F385314189822553    
   Chasis No. LNOKDO98GK160812    
   Color: Green and Yellow    
   Taken from NDH    
       

 
NOTE: BIDDERS BOND: 10% of the BIDDED AMOUNT 

 
 The above articles will be sold on cash basis only to the highest bidder whose bid shall not be lower than 
the appraised value stated opposite each item above. Immediately after the award is given, the highest bidder 
(Awardee) should pay in cash the amount of bid items. Otherwise, the award will be cancelled and given to the 
next bidder if his/her bid conforms to the requirements above. 
 
 Articles sold should be removed from the premises of the Office of the Provincial General Services within 
twenty-four (24) hours after the award. Otherwise, the awardee/s shall be required to pay one tenth (1/10) of one 
percent (1%) of the total value of unremoved articles already sold, as a form of storage fee. 
 

 

 

 

______________________                (SGD) ANNA ROSE Z. KASAN 

Print Name & Signature                                        AO V/OIC - PGSO 

             Buyer                   


